

RITEM NO.120

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1560 OF 2004

M/S. SONIC SURGICAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief)

Date: 25/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Nag,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Malika Gahlot, Adv.
For Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the
respondent, list after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master